[image: image1.png]




BERKELEY HIGH GIRLS SOCCER

2011-2012

	Date
	Opponent
	H/A
	Time
	Bus Departure


	Bus Return

	Pre Season
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue Nov 27
	Amador
	Home
	JV 4 / Var 6
	
	

	Thur Nov 29
	Clayton Valley
	Home
	Var 5:30
	
	

	Mon Dec 3
	Cal High
	Home
	JV 4 / Var 6
	
	

	League
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed Dec 5
	San Leandro
	Away
	JV and Var 3:15
	
	

	Fri Dec 7
	Mt Eden
	Home
	JV 4 / Var 6
	
	

	Wed Dec 12
	San Lorenzo
	Home
	Var 6
	
	

	Fri Dec 14
	Arroyo
	Away @ Alden Oliver Pepsi Fields Hayward
	JV and Var 3:15
	
	

	Wed Dec 19
	Tennyson
	Away
	JV and Var 3:15
	
	

	Fri Dec 21
	Bishop O’Dowd
	Home
	JV 4 / Var 6
	
	

	Wed Jan 9
	Hayward
	Away
	JV and Var 3:15
	
	

	Fri Jan 11
	Alameda
	Home
	JV 4 / Var 6
	
	

	Wed Jan 16
	Piedmont
	Home
	JV 4 / Var 6
	
	

	Fri Jan 18
	Castro Valley
	Away
	JV 4 / Var 6
	Bus to
Parents home
	

	Wed Jan 23
	Encinal
	Home
	JV 4 / Var 6
	
	

	Fri Jan 25
	Mt Eden
	Away
	JV and Var 3:15
	
	

	Wed Jan 30
	Arroyo
	Home 
	JV 4 / Var 6
	
	

	Fri Feb 1
	Bishop O’Dowd
	Away
	JV 4 / Var 6
	Bus to

Parents home
	

	Wed Feb 6
	Alameda
	Away
	JV 4 / Var 6
	Bus to 

Parents home
	

	Fri Feb 8
	Castro Valley
	Home
	JV 4 / Var 6
	
	


Head Coach:
Suzanne Sillett



Athletic Director:  
Allison Smith
soccersuz@gmail.com





510.644.8723

Home Colors: 
White

Away Colors:
Red

